

CS DJ 115/19
NITIN SINGHAL Vs. USHA DEVI

20.09.2023

Present: Parties in person.

Today, the defendant has paid cash payment of Rs.9,000/- to the plaintiff upon acknowledgment on the previous order sheet.

Put up the case for remaining payment on
26.10.2023.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.09.2023